V
IB
R
A
T
IN
G
 F

  -  -  -  -
01 02 03 04 05 06
How to order
40
B3 1’ BSPT thread
G3: 1’G thread
TC     Tri-Clamp
05) Process temperature
06) Insertion length
L200     200 mm
 A     -30 to +80°C
B     -30 to +150°C
20
29
1“  PT/PF
38 38
16
22.8
3/4“  PT/PF
1/2“  PT/PF
VSTJ-100
DIN Connector
VSTJ-40, 3/4" thread
DIN Connector
38
14
17.6
VSTJ-40, 1/2 thread
DIN Connector
M12x4 pin Connector
Acessories
Use to installation of process sensors in tanks or pipes
Welded joint
W
 02 - Thread version
-  -
02 0301
3/4 S
PT - PT thread
PF - PF thread
 03 - Size of thread
3/4 - 3/4"  thread
1 - 1"  thread
1/2 - 1/2"  thread
 01 - Welded joint
PT
04
04 - Material
Bland - Steel 20
S -  SUS304
For the installation of sensors in tanks or pipes
Process Adaptor